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Vanessa Collier

Chris Kramer

Bloodhound

Any Kind of Music

Heart On The Line En

Any Kind of Music En

        34 

        34 

3:28

4:02

14 Length 57:25

Music

55:38  

33 World/International
12 Spoken Word

C2 Not 
21

23 Acoustic
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Promo'd Show:

55:38

3:47S/W

-1

11 News

 

JSB Live En

Just Won't Burn

Category 4Category 1

Categories and Sub Categories

31 Concert

32 Folk Oriented

Tawanna Shaunte´ Blues & Lightning Bugs

Justin Saladino Band A Fool I'll Stay (Live)

Mississippi SuitcasePeter Parcek Beyond Here Lies Nothin

Kirsten Thien Better or You're Gonna Get Burned

Dagger TattooGary Holmes Where Did You Go

Punch My Ticket

Can't Wait Here Too Long

Log Sheet                               NCRA

Program:

Host:
Guests:

David Blaine
Balmoral Blues  

En

En

Lang

131
Bagged

Artist

 Orginal Broadcast: 2020-09-27

Song AlbumTime

En

En

Translucent BluesRay Manzarek, Roy Rogers

Too Far From The Bar

About BlueHard To Handle

Bluebird Blues

Because I Can Vol. 1

 An Organ, a Guitar and a Chicken Wing

If The Blues Is So Bad

        34 

Bai Kamara Jr.

3:31 Bill Filipiak
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2:44

3:19

J. Morse

The Mary Jo Curry Band
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        34 4:25

        34 

4:17

3:37

3:53

 41 

        34 

        34 Sugar Ray And The Bluetones

2:51 Open Mouth Blues Orchestra

3:25 Paul Buchanan's Voodoo Preachers One Way Out

Explaining the Blues

        34 

Inst

Testimony        34 
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Front Porch

En

EnBrand New Me

Salone

En

En

En

EnTwo Sides
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        34 

5:21        34 

En        34 

Susan Tedeschi You Need To Be With Me

4:55

3:00

Heavy Days

En

En

2:50
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21 Pop/Rock/Dance

24 EZ List/ Standards
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45 Show Promo

51 Ads
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22 Country Oriented

34 Jazz/Blues

35 Non-Classical Religious

36 Experimental
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